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2026 Huronia Region Short Course Championship - 2026-02-06 to 2026-02-08

Meet Program - Session 5 - Saturday - Time Finals - Warm up 12:15 pm

Event  251   Women 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
OSAC 4:36.12 10Brown, Nora1

BTSC 3:58.02  9Zhang, Saoirse2

BTSC 3:46.61 10Wilson-Bowles, Chesney3

PTBO 3:33.71 10Farrow, Leona4

BTSC 3:45.63 10Bevan, Claire5

CCSC 3:47.06 10Britt, Charlotte6

BTSC 4:03.12 10Dymott, Adaline7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
CCSC 3:25.43 10Nirmalan, Abi1

BTSC 3:23.93 10Sarnat, Aria2

HSC 3:21.31  9Reinhart, Natalie3

HSC 3:19.00 10Reay, Sam4

BTSC 3:20.21  9Bortolussi, Macie5

BTSC 3:23.14 11Roberts, Oakley6

BTSC 3:24.44 10Bowen, Olivia7

MUSAC 3:33.68  9Mason, Pippa8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
BTSC 3:18.67  9Martini, Anastasia1

BTSC 3:12.12 10Leahy, Sarah2

BTSC 3:10.09 10Kiser, Ainsley3

OTTER 3:08.83 11Chapman, Avery4

LLSC 3:09.59 12Ellis, Reese5

BST 3:11.10  9Devuono, Izzy6

BST 3:12.76 10Zaki, Alice7

OTTER 3:18.78 10Koprowski, Emilija8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
BTSC 3:06.99 11Zhao, Youmei1

LLSC 3:05.25 12McGean, Cynthea2

BTSC 3:03.71 11Paquet, Sydney3

MUSAC 2:59.95 11Kidd, Loren4

BTSC 3:03.06 11Yao, Kayla5

CCSC 3:03.91 10Crespy, Lydia6

BTSC 3:06.68 11Sutherland, Layne7

OTTER 3:07.90 11Rivoire, Samantha8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
BTSC 2:56.61 12McGill, Harper1

OTTER 2:52.99 12Reid, Elizabeth2

BTSC 2:51.99 11McFarland, Kat3

LLSC 2:43.45 12Durward, Charlotte4

BTSC 2:50.24 11Beland, Emma5

CCSC 2:52.41 11Underwood, Thea6

PTBO 2:54.32 12McCann, Gabriela7

BTSC 2:58.14 10Jackson, Dylan8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
CATS 2:36.08 12Crawley-Blauel, Anna1

BTSC 2:32.07 12Enwright, Jessica2

BTSC 2:26.25 11Devroom, Madeleine3

BTSC 2:18.10 12Bowen, Sophie4

BTSC 2:23.50 12Beaudry, Eva5

BTSC 2:31.55 11Mackie, Emma6

BTSC 2:33.69 12Courchesne, Amylee7

BTSC 2:37.31 10Kim, Esther8

Event  252   Men 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

BTSC 3:53.13 10Singh, Zion2

OSAC 3:43.76  9Adams, Gus3

BTSC 3:33.43 10Dmitrienko, Sevy4

OTTER 3:40.71  9Reyes, Owen5

MUSAC 3:43.84 10Cowan, Theo6

OSAC 3:59.40 10Vascotto, Reed7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
OTTER 3:30.36 10Noronha, Lawson1

MUSAC 3:28.13 10Bush, Jack2

BST 3:17.71 10Schaab, Charlie3

PTBO 3:14.01 10Copeland, Raylan4

OTTER 3:17.13 10Young, Rowan5

BST 3:21.14 10Ruff, Axl6

OSAC 3:28.66 11Shyrnin, Andrew7

OSAC 3:30.86 10Hood, Oliver8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CCSC 3:07.92 11Moore, Nolan1

HSC 3:03.13 12Papineau, Dominique2

OTTER 2:56.65 12Halls, Carter3

HSC 2:52.67 12Rich, Hudson4

BTSC 2:56.11 12Williams, Griffin5

BST 3:02.64 11Andrews, Finn6

OTTER 3:04.72 11Morris, Liam7

BTSC 3:08.81 12Zhang, Neo8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
BTSC 2:47.35 11Harrison, Finn1

BTSC 2:37.26 10Round, Oscar2

BTSC 2:27.87 11Turner, Chase3

CCSC 2:19.84 12Crespy, Niall4

OSAC 2:26.40 12Mink, Owen5

PTBO 2:29.02 12Korkus, Alexander6

CCSC 2:44.70 12Nirmalan, Arjun7

OTTER 2:49.15 11Kavanagh Kapparis, Darby8

Event  253   Women 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

OTTER 1:54.76 10Briand, Tegan3

OTTER 1:41.43 11Chapman, Avery4

BST 1:44.81  9Shewfelt, Penny5

BST 2:37.28 11Hatt, Stella6

7

8
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Meet Program - Session 5 - Saturday - Time Finals - Warm up 12:15 pm

Heat   2 Finals (#253 Women 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
MUSAC 1:34.96 12Romaine, Sophia1

CATS 1:31.79 11Cameron, Margot2

OTTER 1:27.83 12Breunig-Mclennon, Olivia3

OSAC 1:25.26 12Greig, Nikhola4

CCSC 1:26.33 11Silver, Emerson5

CATS 1:28.08 12Hawrysio, Cheyanne6

BTSC 1:33.96 11Marshall, Kenzie7

BST 1:37.75  9Devuono, Izzy8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
OTTER 1:23.18 10Yardley, Ava1

BTSC 1:19.85 12Beaudry, Eva2

OTTER 1:18.51 12Harrison, Jemma3

OTTER 1:17.51 12Noronha, Julia4

LLSC 1:18.26 12Durward, Charlotte5

CATS 1:19.32 12Sekleski, Mila6

BTSC 1:22.32 11Devroom, Madeleine7

BTSC 1:24.15 11Mackie, Emma8

Event  254   Men 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
MUSAC 1:50.04 10Bush, Jack1

BST 1:38.73 11Andrews, Finn2

BTSC 1:20.18 11Turner, Chase3

HSC 1:05.74 12Reinhart, Joseph4

PTBO 1:19.29 12Matamoros, Sebastian5

CATS 1:36.96 11Woegerer, Ralph6

BTSC 1:41.26 10Round, Oscar7

8

Event  255   Women 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

1

CCSC 2:23.72 10McManus, Emily2

BST 2:13.01 10Ribey, Erika3

CCSC 2:08.36 10Armstrong, Madeline4

BTSC 2:10.09 10Grimaldi, Madilynn5

CCSC 2:17.27 10Cameron, Carmen6

BTSC 2:29.51 10Bevan, Claire7

8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
OTTER 2:06.84  9Bennett, Nora1

OTTER 2:05.20 10Delmar, Charlotte2

CCSC 2:02.98 10Fauser, Annika3

BST 2:01.03  9Lawson, Harlyn4

BTSC 2:01.68  9Zhang, Saoirse5

PTBO 2:03.72 10Stoner, Claire6

BTSC 2:06.18 10McCormack, Elena7

OSAC 2:07.44 10Brown, Nora8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
OTTER 2:00.09 10Briand, Tegan1

HSC 1:59.73 10Reay, Sam2

BST 1:58.42 11Hatt, Stella3

BTSC 1:57.77 10Leahy, Sarah4

BST 1:57.99 10Kostenko, Yevanhelina5

PTBO 1:58.63 10Carter, Norah6

PTBO 2:00.07 11Falls, Heidi7

PTBO 2:00.13 10Farrow, Leona8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
BST 1:54.54 10Zaki, Alice1

PTBO 1:54.13 11Hedges, Calia2

BTSC 1:53.56 11Roberts, Oakley3

PTBO 1:52.49 12McCarrell, Silva4

CCSC 1:52.84 12Perra, Siena5

BTSC 1:53.73 10Kiser, Ainsley6

BTSC 1:54.30 11Lorestani, Sophia7

HSC 1:57.26 10Kirk, Camille8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
PTBO 1:51.88 11Gray, Carmen1

OTTER 1:50.38 11McNamara, Sophie2

BTSC 1:49.72 10Hakimian, Andia3

PTBO 1:49.57 12Clarke, Sasha4

OTTER 1:49.66 11Manota, Ailani5

CCSC 1:50.17 11Guarasci, Ivrey6

CCSC 1:51.58 10Bechtel, Karah7

PTBO 1:52.45 10Ingram, Thea8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
CCSC 1:48.64 11Hardy, Olivia1

HSC 1:47.05 10Oxby, Lily2

PTBO 1:46.28 12Henderson, Gwendalyn3

CCSC 1:45.98 11Geier, Brynn4

LLSC 1:46.10 12Durward, Charlotte5

CCSC 1:46.98 10Dixon, Emmeline6

BST 1:48.14  9Shewfelt, Penny7

HSC 1:49.11 10Devitt, Brooklyn8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
LLSC 1:44.80 12McGean, Cynthea1

PTBO 1:43.58 12Nicholson, Audrey2

OSAC 1:42.91 12Bayard, Victoria3

CATS 1:42.75 11Cameron, Margot4

OSAC 1:42.79 12Greig, Nikhola5

OTTER 1:43.56  9Chapman, Gracie6

CCSC 1:43.92 12Ford, Edith7

BTSC 1:44.89 12Teekens-dier, Charlotte8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
HSC 1:40.87 11Reinhart, Claira1

PTBO 1:37.90 12Lauder, Jocelyn2

CATS 1:29.95 12Sekleski, Mila3

BTSC 1:27.59 11Mackie, Emma4

OTTER 1:28.14 12Egbert, Qyona5

PTBO 1:33.71 12Carroll, Sydney6

HSC 1:40.26 12Paterson, Isla7

BTSC 1:42.17 11Beland, Emma8
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Event  256   Men 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

2

BTSC 2:07.61  8Round, Callum3

OSAC 2:06.73  9Adams, Gus4

BST 2:07.07 10Rate, Kieran5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
BST 2:06.51 10Ruff, Axl1

OTTER 2:01.81 12Morrow, Ollie2

OTTER 1:58.39 12Halls, Carter3

CCSC 1:57.65 11Wark, Rowan4

BST 1:57.66 11Andrews, Finn5

BTSC 1:59.24 11Miller, Boyd6

OTTER 2:02.39  9Reyes, Owen7

8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CCSC 1:53.38 11Hughes, Arthur1

CATS 1:52.33 11MacDonald, Henry2

CCSC 1:50.02 11Moore, Nolan3

BTSC 1:46.65 12Zhang, Neo4

OTTER 1:47.64 12Brett, Nelson5

BTSC 1:51.94 12Tang, Jeremy6

CCSC 1:52.94 11Tone, Benton7

CCSC 1:55.50 12Sumner, Logan8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
OTTER 1:45.48 11Morris, Liam1

PTBO 1:44.99 12Christensen, Felix2

HSC 1:43.39 12Rich, Hudson3

BTSC 1:42.87 12Round, Logan4

BTSC 1:43.20 11Harrison, Finn5

PTBO 1:43.59 12Jones, Isaac6

CCSC 1:45.12 12Smith, Angus7

OTTER 1:46.60 12Macarthur-Kant, Kahlan8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CATS 1:41.95 12lee, Elvin1

PTBO 1:38.61 10Korkus, Benjamin2

OSAC 1:24.03 12Mink, Owen3

HSC 1:14.16 12Reinhart, Joseph4

HSC 1:20.19 12Oxby, Finn5

CATS 1:30.79 10Shepherd, Trenton6

HSC 1:40.79 11Falkiner, Gueran7

OSAC 1:42.39 12Bergeron, Parker8

Event  257   Women 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals
BST 51.39 10Ribey, Erika1

CCSC 49.36 10Cameron, Carmen2

PTBO 49.06 10Stoner, Claire3

CCSC 47.87 10McManus, Emily4

BTSC 48.68 11Lorestani, Sophia5

BTSC 49.23 10Dymott, Adaline6

HSC 50.91 10Howes, Emersyn7

OSAC 53.05 10Brown, Nora8

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
CCSC 46.85 10Armstrong, Madeline1

BTSC 46.01 10Bevan, Claire2

BTSC 44.36  8Pak, Skye3

OTTER 44.27  9Herzog, Hannah4

MUSAC 44.35  9Mason, Pippa5

BTSC 45.90 10Grimaldi, Madilynn6

OTTER 46.04  9Bennett, Nora7

CCSC 47.31  9Marmion Clark, Quinn8

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
CCSC 43.94 10Dixon, Emmeline1

OTTER 43.81 10Delmar, Charlotte2

BTSC 43.23 10Wilson-Bowles, Chesney3

HSC 42.91 10Oxby, Lily4

BST 43.17 10Allain, Kinley5

PTBO 43.79 10Farrow, Leona6

CCSC 43.93 10Long, Tia7

CCSC 44.14 10Fauser, Annika8

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
CCSC 42.51  9Rol, Everly1

CCSC 42.05 10Britt, Charlotte2

PTBO 41.42 12McCarrell, Silva3

BTSC 41.03 10Schoenmaker, Hannah4

HSC 41.38 10Kirk, Camille5

BTSC 41.75 10Sarnat, Aria6

PTBO 42.48 10Ingram, Thea7

PTBO 42.72 11Hedges, Calia8

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
CCSC 39.98 10Bechtel, Karah1

CCSC 39.57 11Wyant, Abigail2

BTSC 39.41 11Sutherland, Layne3

HSC 39.02 10Reay, Sam4

BTSC 39.41 10Bowen, Olivia5

BTSC 39.51  9Martini, Anastasia6

CCSC 39.66 10Nirmalan, Abi7

PTBO 40.79 10Carter, Norah8

Heat   6 of 11   Finals
OTTER 39.00 11Rivoire, Samantha1

HSC 38.51 11Schaefer, Tessa2

BTSC 38.01 10Jackson, Dylan3

OTTER 37.52 12Aitken, Emmersyn4

HSC 37.82  9Reinhart, Natalie5

CATS 38.20 11Pendlebury, Peyton6

CATS 38.54 11Rottmann, Sadie7

CCSC 39.01 11Borsato, Halle8
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Heat   7 Finals (#257 Women 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
BTSC 37.41 11Yao, Kayla1

HSC 37.26 10Devitt, Brooklyn2

MUSAC 37.03 11Kidd, Loren3

OTTER 36.88 12Reid, Elizabeth4

CCSC 37.00 12Long, Gabriella5

CCSC 37.17 11Guarasci, Ivrey6

OSAC 37.31 12Bayard, Victoria7

PTBO 37.49 12Clarke, Sasha8

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
BTSC 36.69 11McFarland, Kat1

PTBO 36.48 12Henderson, Gwendalyn2

CCSC 36.29 11Hardy, Olivia3

CCSC 36.25 12Perra, Siena4

OTTER 36.26 11McNamara, Sophie5

PTBO 36.40 12Nicholson, Audrey6

PTBO 36.68 11Gray, Carmen7

BTSC 36.85 11Paquet, Sydney8

Heat   9 of 11   Finals
BST 36.19 10Zaki, Alice1

PTBO 35.87 12Waterworth, Norah2

CCSC 35.60 11Underwood, Thea3

HSC 35.43 12Paterson, Isla4

CCSC 35.43 10Crespy, Lydia5

LLSC 35.71 12McGean, Cynthea6

CATS 35.89 11Cameron, Margot7

BST 36.22  9Devuono, Izzy8

Heat   10 of 11   Finals
PTBO 35.37 12Lauder, Jocelyn1

BTSC 35.27 12McGill, Harper2

OTTER 34.65 12Laffin_PSPI, Abigail3

OTTER 33.42 12Breunig-Mclennon, Olivia4

CATS 34.12 12Hawrysio, Cheyanne5

PTBO 34.94 12Carroll, Sydney6

HSC 35.35 11Reinhart, Claira7

OTTER 35.42 11Finan, Ella8

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
CCSC 32.91 11Silver, Emerson1

OTTER 32.43 10Yardley, Ava2

BTSC 30.64 12Beaudry, Eva3

CATS 30.21 12Crawley-Blauel, Anna4

BTSC 30.56 12Enwright, Jessica5

OTTER 31.90 12Noronha, Julia6

OTTER 32.77 12Harrison, Jemma7

PTBO 33.00 12McCann, Gabriela8

Event  258   Men 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
BTSC 53.48 10Avery, Gavin1

CCSC 51.92  9Carter, Lochlan2

OTTER 46.08 12Morrow, Ollie3

MUSAC 44.76 10Scott, Jack4

PTBO 46.04 10Robinson, Arthur5

BTSC 47.33 11Miller, Boyd6

BST 52.26 10Rate, Kieran7

8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
OSAC 43.63 10Hood, Oliver1

CCSC 42.89 12Sumner, Logan2

MUSAC 42.67 10Cowan, Theo3

BST 41.94 10Ruff, Axl4

BTSC 42.65 10Dmitrienko, Sevy5

BTSC 42.80 10Singh, Zion6

CCSC 43.35 11Wark, Rowan7

OSAC 44.01 10Vascotto, Reed8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
BTSC 40.96 11Leahy, Jack1

CATS 40.88 11MacDonald, Henry2

BTSC 39.99 12Tang, Jeremy3

OTTER 39.31 10Noronha, Lawson4

OSAC 39.80 11Shyrnin, Andrew5

OTTER 40.37 10Norris, Callen6

BTSC 40.94 10Chaikouski, Raman7

CCSC 41.68 11Hughes, Arthur8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
PTBO 38.92 10Copeland, Raylan1

BTSC 38.46 11Klajn, Lucas2

CCSC 38.02 11Rohmann, Connor3

CCSC 37.09 12Smith, Angus4

OTTER 37.53 12Macarthur-Kant, Kahlan5

BST 38.32 11Andrews, Finn6

BST 38.64 11Perry, Revyn7

HSC 38.97 12Schmidt, James8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
BTSC 36.62 12Moynihan, Jameson1

PTBO 36.45 12Jones, Isaac2

BTSC 36.21 12Pryke, Jaxon3

OTTER 35.93 12Brett, Nelson4

CCSC 36.09 11Moore, Nolan5

OSAC 36.36 12Bergeron, Parker6

HSC 36.49 12Papineau, Dominique7

OTTER 36.83 11Morris, Liam8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
BTSC 35.21 12Williams, Griffin1

PTBO 35.06 12Christensen, Felix2

HSC 34.63 12Rich, Hudson3

HSC 34.50 11Falkiner, Gueran4

CATS 34.56 11Woegerer, Ralph5

PTBO 35.06 12Renouf-Ewart, Austin6

BTSC 35.15 12Round, Logan7

CATS 35.80 12lee, Elvin8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
BTSC 33.63 10Round, Oscar1

CCSC 32.76 12Nirmalan, Arjun2

HSC 30.58 12Oxby, Finn3

HSC 28.11 12Reinhart, Joseph4

CATS 29.56 12Black, Jace5

PTBO 31.21 12Korkus, Alexander6

CCSC 33.02 11Tone, Benton7

OTTER 34.10 11Kavanagh Kapparis, Darby8



Orangeville Otters Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:30 PM  2026-01-29  Page 5

2026 Huronia Region Short Course Championship - 2026-02-06 to 2026-02-08

Meet Program - Session 5 - Saturday - Time Finals - Warm up 12:15 pm

Event  259   Women 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

CCSC 4:06.25 10McManus, Emily2

CCSC 4:03.24 10Britt, Charlotte3

OTTER 3:57.62 10Delmar, Charlotte4

BTSC 3:59.67 10Grimaldi, Madilynn5

BTSC 4:05.96 10McCormack, Elena6

CCSC 4:07.08 10Cameron, Carmen7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
BST 3:54.38 10Kostenko, Yevanhelina1

BTSC 3:47.43  9Martini, Anastasia2

BTSC 3:40.72 10Bowen, Olivia3

OTTER 3:35.81 10Koprowski, Emilija4

OTTER 3:36.11  9Chapman, Gracie5

CCSC 3:45.78 10Long, Tia6

CCSC 3:49.32  9Marmion Clark, Quinn7

BTSC 3:55.27 10Sarnat, Aria8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
BTSC 3:32.36 11Madder-Lamb, Tristynne1

CATS 3:29.96 11Rottmann, Sadie2

CCSC 3:27.84 12Perra, Siena3

BST 3:25.99  9Lawson, Harlyn4

BST 3:26.66 10Zaki, Alice5

CCSC 3:28.09 11Guarasci, Ivrey6

CCSC 3:30.81 11Borsato, Halle7

CCSC 3:32.87  9Rol, Everly8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
CCSC 3:21.80 11Wyant, Abigail1

CCSC 3:19.88 12Long, Gabriella2

OTTER 3:18.34 12Aitken, Emmersyn3

OTTER 3:16.20 12Laffin_PSPI, Abigail4

LLSC 3:16.41 12Ellis, Reese5

OTTER 3:19.34 11Manota, Ailani6

CATS 3:20.65 11Pendlebury, Peyton7

CCSC 3:23.38 11Hardy, Olivia8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
CCSC 3:14.74 11Geier, Brynn1

BTSC 3:13.15 11Yao, Kayla2

PTBO 3:08.51 12Waterworth, Norah3

BTSC 3:07.68 11Zhao, Youmei4

OTTER 3:07.99 11Finan, Ella5

CCSC 3:11.45 12Ford, Edith6

OTTER 3:14.69 12Breunig-Mclennon, Olivia7

CCSC 3:15.15 11Silver, Emerson8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
CATS 3:01.56 12Hawrysio, Cheyanne1

BTSC 2:58.87 10Kim, Esther2

OTTER 2:49.23 10Yardley, Ava3

MUSAC 2:44.46 12Romaine, Sophia4

BTSC 2:46.78 12Bowen, Sophie5

BTSC 2:50.61 12Courchesne, Amylee6

CATS 2:59.69 12Sekleski, Mila7

CCSC 3:03.10 10Crespy, Lydia8

Event  260   Men 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
OTTER 3:53.64  9Reyes, Owen1

OTTER 3:41.66 10Noronha, Lawson2

BTSC 3:37.77 11Leahy, Jack3

CCSC 3:35.09 11Rohmann, Connor4

OTTER 3:35.87 10Norris, Callen5

BST 3:37.92 11Andrews, Finn6

OSAC 3:45.52 10Hood, Oliver7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
BST 3:24.50 10Schaab, Charlie1

PTBO 3:23.13 10Copeland, Raylan2

PTBO 3:15.82 12Renouf-Ewart, Austin3

OTTER 3:02.84 11Kavanagh Kapparis, Darby4

PTBO 3:07.77 12Christensen, Felix5

PTBO 3:18.14 12Jones, Isaac6

OTTER 3:23.80 10Young, Rowan7

BST 3:30.94 11Perry, Revyn8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CATS 2:56.90 10Shepherd, Trenton1

PTBO 2:50.21 10Korkus, Benjamin2

PTBO 2:45.34 12Korkus, Alexander3

CCSC 2:27.89 12Crespy, Niall4

CATS 2:38.81 12Black, Jace5

BTSC 2:45.56 11Turner, Chase6

PTBO 2:51.37 12Matamoros, Sebastian7

HSC 2:57.79 11Falkiner, Gueran8

Event  261   Women 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

BTSC 7:04.77 10Hakimian, Andia3

BTSC 7:01.37 10Kiser, Ainsley4

BTSC 7:04.30 10Leahy, Sarah5

OTTER 7:14.44 10Briand, Tegan6

7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
LLSC 6:48.53 12Ellis, Reese1

BTSC 6:44.51 11Madder-Lamb, Tristynne2

MUSAC 6:37.84 11Kidd, Loren3

BTSC 6:27.89 11Paquet, Sydney4

OTTER 6:33.65 11McNamara, Sophie5

OTTER 6:38.64 11Chapman, Avery6

OTTER 6:45.42 11Rivoire, Samantha7

BTSC 6:50.15  9Bortolussi, Macie8
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Heat   3 Finals (#261 Women 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
BTSC 6:13.36 10Jackson, Dylan1

OTTER 5:59.51 11Finan, Ella2

BTSC 5:52.78 11Marshall, Kenzie3

CATS 5:46.07 12Crawley-Blauel, Anna4

BTSC 5:51.38 11Beland, Emma5

BTSC 5:53.63 11McFarland, Kat6

OTTER 6:08.03 12Reid, Elizabeth7

HSC 6:22.98 10Devitt, Brooklyn8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
BTSC 5:38.59 12Enwright, Jessica1

OTTER 5:34.00 12Harrison, Jemma2

BTSC 5:07.53 11Devroom, Madeleine3

BTSC 4:46.23 12Bowen, Sophie4

OTTER 5:05.83 12Egbert, Qyona5

BTSC 5:18.21 12Courchesne, Amylee6

OTTER 5:38.40 12Noronha, Julia7

BTSC 5:39.85 10Kim, Esther8

Event  262   Men 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

MUSAC 7:44.11 10Scott, Jack3

OSAC 7:33.45 10Hood, Oliver4

MUSAC 7:33.59 10Cowan, Theo5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
OTTER 7:05.55 10Young, Rowan1

BTSC 6:50.65 10Chaikouski, Raman2

OTTER 6:19.00 12Halls, Carter3

CCSC 6:17.60 11Moore, Nolan4

OTTER 6:18.65 12Brett, Nelson5

BTSC 6:46.44 11Leahy, Jack6

BST 6:52.72 11Perry, Revyn7

MUSAC 7:18.75 10Bush, Jack8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
BTSC 6:13.12 12Williams, Griffin1

BTSC 5:53.47 11Turner, Chase2

PTBO 5:47.98 12Renouf-Ewart, Austin3

OSAC 5:00.98 12Mink, Owen4

BTSC 5:42.80 10Round, Oscar5

PTBO 5:48.96 10Korkus, Benjamin6

BTSC 6:01.31 11Harrison, Finn7

BTSC 6:13.73 12Round, Logan8

Event  555   Mixed 10 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
C 6:33.35BTSC1

1) Martini, Anastasia W9 2) Bowen, Olivia W10

3) Singh, Zion M10 4) Bajic, Nikolas M9

B 6:16.43BTSC2

1) Bortolussi, Macie W9 2) Kiser, Ainsley W10

3) Dmitrienko, Sevy M10 4) Round, Callum M8

A 5:50.00PTBO3

1) Copeland, Raylan M10 2) Korkus, Benjamin M10

3) Ingram, Thea W10 4) Carter, Norah W10

A 5:14.53BTSC4

1) Kim, Esther W10 2) Round, Oscar M10

3) Jackson, Dylan W10 4) Chaikouski, Raman M10

A 5:40.45OTTER5

1) Briand, Tegan W10 2) Young, Rowan M10

3) Noronha, Lawson M10 4) Yardley, Ava W10

A 6:02.42BST6

1) Devuono, Izzy W9 2) Ruff, Axl M10

3) Lawson, Harlyn W9 4) Schaab, Charlie M10

B 6:21.51OTTER7

1) Chapman, Gracie W9 2) Reyes, Owen M9

3) Norris, Callen M10 4) Koprowski, Emilija W10

A NTCCSC8

1) Bechtel, Karah W10 2) Crespy, Lydia W10

Event  557   Mixed 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
 1

 2

D 6:13.33CCSC3

1) Wark, Rowan M11 2) Wyant, Abigail W11

3) Borsato, Halle W11 4) Hughes, Arthur M11

A 5:59.38BST4

1) Zaki, Alice W10 2) Hatt, Stella W11

3) Perry, Revyn M11 4) Andrews, Finn M11

C 6:01.79CATS5

1) Rotar, Mateo M11 2) MacDonald, Henry M11

3) Cameron, Margot W11 4) Rottmann, Sadie W11

A 6:20.00MUSAC6

 7

 8
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2026 Huronia Region Short Course Championship - 2026-02-06 to 2026-02-08

Meet Program - Session 5 - Saturday - Time Finals - Warm up 12:15 pm

Heat   2 Finals (#557 Mixed 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
B 5:35.87CCSC1

1) Smith, Angus M12 2) Geier, Brynn W11

3) Perra, Siena W12 4) Nirmalan, Arjun M12

B 5:24.06CATS2

1) Pendlebury, Peyton W11 2) lee, Elvin M12

3) Sekleski, Mila W12

A 5:17.54OSAC3

1) Mink, Owen M12 2) Greig, Nikhola W12

3) Bergeron, Parker M12 4) Bayard, Victoria W12

C 5:14.55BTSC4

1) Mackie, Emma W11 2) Courchesne, Amylee W12

3) Pryke, Jaxon M12 4) Moynihan, Jameson M12

B 5:15.00PTBO5

1) Christensen, Felix M12 2) McCarrell, Silva W12

3) Henderson, Gwendalyn W12 4) Renouf-Ewart, Austin M12

B 5:18.14OTTER6

1) Noronha, Julia W12 2) Morris, Liam M11

3) Finan, Ella W11 4) Halls, Carter M12

B 5:35.30HSC7

1) Rich, Hudson M12 2) Schaefer, Tessa W11

3) Devitt, Brooklyn W10 4) Falkiner, Gueran M11

C 5:55.51CCSC8

1) Tone, Benton M11 2) Guarasci, Ivrey W11

3) Hardy, Olivia W11 4) Rohmann, Connor M11

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
A 5:01.68CCSC1

1) Moore, Nolan M11 2) Ford, Edith W12

3) Silver, Emerson W11 4) Crespy, Niall M12

A 4:57.24HSC2

1) Oxby, Finn M12 2) Paterson, Isla W12

3) Reinhart, Claira W11 4) Reinhart, Joseph M12

A 4:54.00OTTER3

1) Harrison, Jemma W12 2) Kavanagh Kapparis, Darby M11

3) Brett, Nelson M12 4) Egbert, Qyona W12

A 4:41.25BTSC4

1) Bowen, Sophie W12 2) Beaudry, Eva W12

3) Turner, Chase M11 4) Round, Logan M12

A 4:47.31CATS5

1) Crawley-Blauel, Anna W12 2) Hawrysio, Cheyanne W12

3) Woegerer, Ralph M11 4) Black, Jace M12

A 4:55.00PTBO6

1) Korkus, Alexander M12 2) Matamoros, Sebastian M12

3) McCann, Gabriela W12 4) Lauder, Jocelyn W12

B 5:01.38BTSC7

1) Enwright, Jessica W12 2) Devroom, Madeleine W11

3) Williams, Griffin M12 4) Harrison, Finn M11

C 5:12.00PTBO8

1) Jones, Isaac M12 2) Robinson, Arthur M10

3) Falls, Heidi W11 4) Hedges, Calia W11
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